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Which function best describes your role?

Horticulture
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How many years 
have you worked 
for your current 
employer?

0-2 
years

3-5
years

37.35% 26.51%

6-10
years

11+
years

24.10% 12.04%

Buying/Procurement 

Consultancy 

Director/Managing Director/CEO/
Board Member/NED 

Farm Management 

Finance 

Garden Centre/Nursery/Plantarea 
Management 

General Management Graduate 

Growing/Agronomy

HR/Training & Development 

Operations/Production/Warehouse 
or Factory Management 

QA/QC 

NPD  

Sales/Marketing/PR/ 
Customer Service

Supply Chain/Logistics

What is your current 
basic salary?
Less than £20,000	     8.43%

£20,000 to £24,999pa	     8.43%

£25,000 to £29,999pa                         13.25%

£30,000 to £34,999pa               20.48%

£35,000 to £39,999pa	      9.64%

£40,000 to £49,999pa                         13.25%

£50,000 to £59,999pa	    7.23%

£60,000 to £79,999pa                          14.46%

£80,000 to £99,999pa                 2.41%

£100,000 to £124,999pa             2.41%

£125,000 to £149,999pa         0%

£150,000+                               0%

The mid-point of salaries for Horticulture comes out at 
approximately £32,500. There are a wide range of roles available 
in Horticulture and, as a sector, it is also one with lots of blurred 
edges. A google dictionary definition for horticulture talks much 
more about ‘garden’ rather than the ‘commercial glass-house 
environments’ where we see the term more commonly used. 
There is also some blurring around the edges when people 
define their roles as Horticulture rather than Fresh Produce. 
Plenty of commercial horticulturalists work in salads, fruit and 
veg and plenty work in commercial plant and seed cultivation 
too. These semantics have always and will probably continue to 
be debated in the industry.

S a l a r y  S u r v e y  2 0 2 0



MorePeople Salary Survey 2020  2121

What is your current annual 
holiday allowance?  
(excluding bank holidays)

19.28% 57.83%

20
days

21-25
days

22.89%

26+
days

How long have you worked  
in your current industry? 

0 20 40 60 80 100

0-2 years	      6.02%

3-5 years	        8.43%

6-10 years	 20.48%

11+ years	 65.06%

0 20 40 60 80 100

Which of the following  
employee benefits do you 
receive?
Company bonus 	 42.17%

Free car parking space 	 39.76%

Health insurance 	 32.53%

Car 	 31.33%

Staff discounts 	 30.12%

Flexible working 	 28.92%

Car allowance 	 19.28%

Life Assurance 	              15.66%

Free fruit           	            13.25%

Fuel allowance         	           12.05%

Childcare vouchers        	          10.84%

Early finish on Friday       	         9.64%

Employee wellbeing scheme       	       7.23%

Option to buy more holiday     	      6.02%

Gym membership   	    3.61%

Birthday day off 	   2.41%

Others:

•	 Lunchtime meal

•	 House

•	 Free plants

If you receive a bonus, how big is it?

0-5% 6-10% 11-20%

25.3% 14.46% 9.64% 2.41%48.19%

21%+No Bonus

If you receive a car allowance, how big is it? 

£3,000 - 
£4,999 pa

£5,000 - 
£6,999 pa

£7,000 - 
£8,999 pa

9.64% 7.23% 3.61% 1.2%78.32%

£9,000+ 
pa

No car 
allowance
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Do you believe 
investing in 
skills and 
development 
is a priority for 
your current 
employer?

22

What are your priorities when 
looking for a new job?

Would you 
be willing to 
relocate for  
a job?

YES 51%

YES 64%

NO 49%

NO 36%

What factors would lead to job satisfaction for you? 
53.01%

22.89%

56.63%

19.28%

40.96%

13.25%

48.19%

16.87%

34.94%

Good relationship with  
your line manager/
senior management

Feeling appreciated for 
the work that you do

Good relationship with 
colleagues

The company values 
align with your own

Interesting job content

Support to achieve a 
good work-life balance

Company’s financial 
stability

Clear career planning and 
learning opportunities

Feeling safe at work 
and secure in your role

•	 Working for a family business

•	 Whether it’s a permanent position

1.	 Job satisfaction

2.	 Company culture

3.	 Location 

4.	 Salary

5.	 Training and progression opportunities

6.	 Flexible working

7.	 Employee benefits 

8.	 Office environment

What else is important when 
looking for a new job?

“	It’s hard to put into words the key elements of job satisfaction, however 
genuinely feeling appreciated for the work that you do is hard to beat.”
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How often do you pick up new skills at work? 

Very often Quite often Sometimes 

16.87% 32.52% 28.92% 19.28% 2.41%

Rarely Never

0 20 40 60 80 100

Have you had a pay rise in the  
last 12 months?

YES 61% NO 39%

If yes, was this due to...

0 20 40 60 80 100

Company-wide annual inflation increase	 38.55%

Internal promotion or role change	            13.25%

You changed employer			      3.61%

Others:

•	 Inflation plus 4%

•	 Annual personal review

•	 Negotiation

•	 Same role but negotiated salary again due to performance 	

	 increase

•	 Above inflation increase – individual merit

•	 Set in contract

“	In our business we have really clear 
targets and appraisals which tell us 
what we need to do to trigger the 
next pay rise.”

“	I enjoy the job that I do now. 
To keep this job and be paid 
more money would make it 
my dream job!”

0 20 40 60 80 100

Would you consider taking 
a lower salary to secure 
your dream job?

YES 53% NO 47%

How big was the pay rise?

0-5%No pay  
rise

6-10%

11-15% 16-20% 21+%

49.4%34.94% 7.23%

2.41% 3.61% 2.41%


